
Staff Contact Details 
 

Name Role Areas of responsibility Email 
For all general enquiries or information office@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 
Leadership Team 
Mrs D Hollidge 
 

Head of School Curriculum, Teaching and Learning 
Concerns not covered elsewhere 

dhollidge@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

Mr B Phillips  Deputy Headteacher 
 

Behaviour and Attendance Systems bphillip@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

Mr R Keshavarz Director of Sixth Form 
 

Anything related to Our Sixth Form rkeshavarz@sheringhamsixthform.co.uk 

Miss R Shepherd Assistant Headteacher 
 

Sixth Form Enrichment, Duke of 
Edinburgh Award, Educational Visits Co-
ordinator 

rshepherd@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

Mrs S Hookway Head of Science 
Leadership Team 

Science 
Teaching and Learning 

shookway@sheringhamhigh.org.uk  

    

Heads of Department 
Mrs F Hill 
 

Head of Maths  
 

Maths 
 

fhill@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

Mrs K Chanter Head of English and 
Performing Arts 

English Language & English Literature, 
Music, Drama 

kchanter@sheringhamhigh.org.uk  

Mr J McGlinchey Head of Physical Education Physical Education & GCSE Physical 
Education 

jmcglinchey@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

Mrs R Mendes-
Houlston 

Head of Art Art, Photography, Textiles rmendes-houlston@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

Mr J Cartwright Head of Social Sciences 
Careers Lead 

Philosophy & Ethics, Relationships and 
Sex Education (RSE), Psychology, Health 

jcartwright@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

mailto:shookway@sheringhamhigh.org.uk
mailto:kchanter@sheringhamhigh.org.uk


& Social Care, Sociology, Criminology, 
Law 

Ms E Brooker Head of Modern Foreign 
Languages 

French, German, Spanish 
 

ebrooker@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

Mrs P Tosney 
 

Head of History History ptosney@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

Mr D King Head of Geography Geography 
 

dking@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

Mr J Bowen Head of Design and 
Technology 

Design & Technology, Food & Nutrition, 
Motor Vehicles 

jbowen@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

Mr A Green Head of Business Studies, 
Social and Vocational 
Education 

Business Studies, Computing agreen@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

Mrs R Harding Special Educational Needs  
Co-ordinator 

Provision for children with Special 
Educational Needs 

rharding@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

    
Safeguarding / Pastoral   / Medical 
Mrs N Drury 
 

Lead DSL and Mental Health 
Lead 

Designated Safeguarding Lead 
Safeguarding and Mental Health 

ndrury@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

Mrs S Ransome 
 

Pastoral Manager Designated Safeguarding Lead 
Safeguarding, Attendance and Home / 
School Liaison 

sransome@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

Mr D Boyce 
 

First Aid and Medical Lead Students requiring medical support dboyce@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

    
Admin / Exams 
Mrs N Clarke Admin and office manager All admin queries 

 
nclarke@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

Mrs L Bannister and 
Mrs N Bradshaw 

Data Manager  
 

Data queries lbannister@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 
nbradshaw@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

Mrs L Melton 
 

Examinations Officer Examination queries lmelton@sheringhamhigh.org.uk 

mailto:lbannister@sheringhamhigh.org.uk


 


